
VIKA - 44120371601 - TOPE DE SUSPENSION DELANTERA AUDI VAG
 
Lado de montaje: Eje delantero

 

Cantidad requerida: 2

 

Espesor [mm]: 85

 

Peso [kg]: 0,1

 
SKODA	MAGNÍFICO	EXCELENTE I (3U4)	2001.12-2008.03	1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.5D, 2.8L

AMX,AVB(08.02-.),AVF,AWT,AWX,AYM,AZM,BBG,BDG(06.03-.),BPZ,BSS,BSV

vw	PASSAT	PASSAT (3B2)	1996.08-2000.11	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.3L, 2.5D, 2.8L	ACK(08.96-

12.98),ACK(10.96-12.98),ADP,ADR(10.96-.),AEB(10.96-12.98),AFB,AFN,AFY,AGE,AGZ(10.96-

.),AGZ(10.97-. ),AHA,AHH,AHL(10.96-.),AHU,AJM(.-12.99),AKN,ALG(06.97-.),ANA,ANB(01.99-

.),APR(01.99-.),APT(01.99 -.),APU(01.99-.),AQD,AQD(01.99-.),ARG(02.99-.),BRAZO,ATJ(01.00-

.),ATX,PROMEDIO(08.99-.),BBG

vw	PASSAT	PASSAT (3B3)	2000.10-2005.05	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.3L, 2.5D, 2.8L, 4.0L

AFB,AKN,ALT,ALZ,AMX,ATQ,AVB,AVF,AWL,AWM,AWT,AWX,AZM,AZX,BAU(01.03-.),BBG,BDG(05.03-

.),BDH(01.03-.) ,BDN,BDP,BFF,BGW,BHW

vw	PASSAT	Variante PASSAT (3B5)	1997.06-2000.11	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.3L, 2.5D, 2.8L	ACK(06.97-

11.98),ACK(06.97-12.98),ADP,ADR(06.97-.),AEB(06.97-12.98),AFB,AFN,AFY,AGE,AGZ(06.97-

.),AGZ(10.97-. ),AHA,AHH,AHL(06.97-.),AHU,AJM(.-12.99),AKN,ALG(06.97-12.98),ANA(07.99-

.),ANB(01.99-.),APR(01.99-. ),APT(01.99-.),APU,AQD,AQD(01.99-.),ARG(02.99-.),ARM(07.99-

.),ATJ,ATJ(01.00-.),ATX,PROMEDIO(08.99-. )

vw	PASSAT	Variante PASSAT (3B6)	2000.10-2005.08	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.3L, 2.5D, 2.8L, 4.0L

AFB,AKN,ALT,ALZ,AMX,ATQ,AVB,AVF,AWM,AWT,AWX,AZM,AZX,BAU(01.03-.),BBG,BDG(05.03-

.),BDH(01.03-.),BDN ,BDP,BGW,BHW

AUDIO	A4	A4 (8D2, B5)	1994.11-2001.09	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.4L, 2.5D, 2.6L, 2.7L, 2.8L	1Z(01.95-

07.96),AAH(01.95-.),AAH(09.95-.),ABC(01.95-.),ACK(10.96-07.98),ADP(.-10.96),ADR,ADR(12.95-.)

,AEB(01.95-12.98),AEB(12.95-12.98),AFB(09.97-.),AFF,AFN(.-07.99),AFY,AGA(.-

07.98),AGB,AHA,AHH,AHL(10.96- .),AHU(08.96-.),AJG,AJL,AJM,AKN(07.98-.),ALF(08.97-

07.98),ALG(08.97-.),ALZ,AML(08.98-.),AMM,AMX( 08.98-.), ANA (08.98-.), ANB (07.99-.), APR (08.98-.),

APS (08.98-.), APT, APT (02.99-.), APU (02.99-.), APZ ,AQD(08.98-.),ARG,ARG(07.98-.),ARJ(08.98-

07.99),ARK(07.98-07.99),ARM(08.98-.),ATJ,ATQ,ATX,PROMEDIO(08.99-.) ,AVV,AWT,AZB

AUDIO	A4	A4 (8E2, B6)	2000.11-2004.12	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.5D, 3.0L, 4.2L

AKE,ALT,ALZ,AMB,AMM,ASN,AVB,AVF,AVJ,AVK,AWA(07.02-.),AWX,AYM,BAU(06.03-

.),BBJ,BBK,BCZ(06.03-.),BDG (06.03-.),BDH,BDV,BEX,BFB(07.02-.),BFC(07.02-.),BKE

AUDIO	A4	A4 (8EC, B7)	2004.11-2008.06	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.5D, 2.7D, 3.0D, 3.0L, 3.2L, 4.2L

ALT, ALZ, ASB, AUK, BBJ, BBK, BDG, BFB, BGB, BHF, BKE, BKH, BKN, BLB, BNA, BPG, BPJ, BPP,

BPW, BRB, BRD, BRE, BRF, BSG, BUL, BVA, BVF, BVG, BWE, BWT, BYK

AUDIO	A4	A4 Avant (8D5, B5)	1994.11-2001.09	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9, 1.9D, 2.4L, 2.5D, 2.6L, 2.7L, 2.8L	1Z(02.96-

07.96),ABC(01.96-.),ABC(02.96-.),ACK(10.96-07.98),ADP(.-10.96),ADR(01.96-.),ADR(02.96-.),AEB

(01.96-12.98),AEB(03.96-12.98),AFB(09.97-.),AFN(.-07.99),AFY,AGA(.-07.98),AGB,AHA,AHH,AHL(10.96-



.),AHU ,AHU(08.96-.),AJG,AJL,AJM,AKN(07.98-.),ALF(08.97-07.98),ALG(08.97-.),ALZ,AML(08.98-

.),AMM,AMX(08.98- .),ANA,ANB(07.99-.),ABR(08.98-.),APS(08.98-.),APT(02.99-.),APU(02.99-

.),APZ,AQD(08.98-.),ARG (07.98-.), ARJ (08.98-07.99), ARCA (07.98-07.99), ARM, ATJ, ATQ, ATW, ATX,

PROMEDIO (08.99-.), AVV, AWT, AZB

AUDIO	A4	A4 Avant (8E5, B6)	2001.04-2004.12	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.5D, 3.0L, 4.2L	AKE(09.01-

.),ALT(09.01-.),ALZ(09.01-.),AMB,AMM,ASN,ASN(09.01-.),AVB,AVF,AVF(09.01-.),AVJ(09.01-.

),AVK,AWA(06.03-.),AWX,AYM,BAU(06.03-.),BBJ,BBK,BCZ(06.03-.),BDG(06.03-.),BDH(06.03-.),BDV,BEX

,BFB(07.02-.),BFC(07.02-.),BKE

AUDIO	A4	A4 Avant (8ED, B7)	2004.11-2008.06	1.6L, 1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.5D, 2.7D, 3.0D, 3.0L, 3.2L,

4.2L	ALT, ALZ, ASB, AUK, BBJ, BBK, BDG, BFB, BGB, BKE, BKN, BLB, BNA, BPJ, BPP, BPW, BRB,

BRD, BRE, BRF, BSG, BUL, BVA, BVF, BVG, BWE, BWT, BYK

AUDIO	A4	A4 Cabrio (8H7, B6, 8HE, B7)	2002.04-2009.03	1.8L, 2.0D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.5D, 2.7D, 3.0D, 3.0L,

3.2L, 4.2L	ALT,AMM,ASB,ASN,ASN(05.03-.),AUK,BBJ,BBK,BCZ(08.02-.),BDG(08.02-

.),BDV,BFB,BFB(05.03-.),BFC(08.02-. .),BKN,BPP,BPW,BRC,BWE,BWT

AUDIO	A6	A6 (4B2, C5)	1997.01-2005.01	1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.5D, 2.7L, 2.8L, 3.0L	ACK (02.97-01.99),

ACK (04.97-12.98), AEB (01.97-01.99), AEB (02.97-01.99), AFB (07.97-04.99), AFB (07.97-07.98), AFN,

AFY, AGA (.- 01.99),EDAD,EDAD(01.98-07.98),AHA,AJG,AJK,AJK(02.99-.),AJL,AJM,AJP(07.97-

.),AKE,AKN(11.98-.),ALF(.-01.99 ),ALF(04.97-01.99),ALG(.-01.99),ALG(06.97-01.99),ALT,ALW(07.98-

01.99),AML,AMM,AMX,ANB(01.99-.),ANQ,APC,APR (01.99-.),APR(11.98-.),APS(11.98-.),APU(11.98-

.),APZ,AQD(11.98-.),AQE(01.99-.),ARE,ARH,ARJ(11.98 -.),ARK(01.99-.),ARN(01.99-

.),ASM,ASN,ATX,AVF,AVG,AWL,AWT,AWX,AYM,AZA,BAU(02.03-.),BBG,BBJ,BCZ ,BDG,BDH(02.03-

.),BDV,BES,BFC,BND

AUDIO	A6	A6 (4F2, C6)	2004.05-2011.03	2.0D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.7D, 2.8L, 3.0D, 3.0L, 3.2L, 4.2L, 5.2L	ASB, AUK,

BAT, BBJ, BDW, BDX, BKH, BLB, BMK (05.04-.), BNA, BNG, BPJ, BPP, BRE, BRF, BSG, BVG, BVJ,

BXA, BYK, BYU, CAGB, CANB ,LATA,CDYB

AUDIO	A6	A6 Avant (4B5, C5)	1997.12-2005.01	1.8L, 1.9D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.5D, 2.7L, 2.8L, 3.0L, 4.2L	ACK

(02.98-12.98), ACK (12.97-01.99), AEB (02.98-01.99), AEB (12.97-01.99), AFB (02.98-.), AFB (12.97-.),

AFN, AFY, AGA (.- 01.99),AGA(12.97-01.99),EDAD,AHA,AJG,AJK,AJK(02.99-.),AJL,AJL(02.98-

.),AJM,AJP(12.97-.),AKE,AKE(02.00-. ),AKN(11.98-.),ALF(.-01.99),ALF(02.98-01.99),ALG(.-

01.99),ALG(02.98-01.99),ALT,ALW(07.98-01.99),AML,AMM, AMX,ANB(01.99-.),ANK,APC,APR(01.99-

.),APR(11.98-.),APS(11.98-.),APU(11.98-.),APZ,AQD(11.98-.), AQE(01.99-.),AQJ,ARE,ARH,ARJ(11.98-

.),ARK(01.99-.),ARK(01.99-05.99),ARN(01.99-.),ARS(04.99-.),ASG,

ASM,ASN,ATX,AVF,AWT,AWX,AYM,AZA,BAU(02.03-.),BBJ,BCZ,BDG,BDH(02.03-.),BDV,BES,BFC

AUDIO	A6	A6 Avant (4F5, C6)	2005.03-2011.08	2.0D, 2.0L, 2.4L, 2.7D, 2.8L, 3.0D, 3.0L, 3.2L, 4.2L, 5.2L

ASB, AUK, BAT, BBJ, BDW, BDX, BLB, BMK, BNA, BNG, BPJ, BPP, BRE, BRF, BSG, BVG, BVJ, BXA,

CAGB, CANB, CAND, CDYB

AUDIO	A8	A8 (4D2, 4D8)	1996.04-2002.09	2.5D, 2.8L, 3.3D, 3.7L, 4.2L, 6.0L	ACK(04.96-.),AFB(07.97-

.),AKC,AKE,AKF,AKN,ALG,AMX,APR,APR(01.99-.),AQD,AQD(01.99-01.00),AQF,AQG,AQH, ARU, AUW,

AUX, AVP, AZC, BCS

ASIENTO	exeo	EXEO (3R2)	2008.12-2010.09	1.6L, 1.8L, 2.0D, 2.0L

ALZ,BWE,CAGA,CAGC,CAHA,CDHA,CDHB,CDND,CFMA,CGLB,CJCA,CJCC

ASIENTO	exeo	EXEO ST (3R5)	2009.05-2010.09	1.6L, 1.8L, 2.0D, 2.0L

ALZ,BWE,CAGA,CAGC,CAHA,CDHA,CDHB,CDND,CFMA,CGLB,CJCA,CJCC

 
 

 




